UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET
   -------------------------------------------

   JUNE 30, 1996
   -------------

   (Thousands)
   -----------

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>
   Excluded
   Assets and
   Liabilities
   Dynamic   and Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   ASSETS   Materials   Detaclad   Adjustments   Results
- ---------------------------------   --------------   ------------  -------------   --------
---
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
CURRENT ASSETS:
  Cash and cash equivalents   $   2,090   $   2,090
  Accounts receivable, net   3,255   $   2,143   $   (925) (1)   4,473
  Inventories   1,478   2,109   (442) (1)   3,235
   90 (3)
  Prepaid expenses and other   120   120
  Deferred tax assets   145   145
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------
-
   Total current assets   7,088   4,252   (1,277)   10,063
  Property, plant and equipment,
   net   2,035   501   474 (2)   3,010
  Non-current deferred tax assets   10   10
  Other noncurrent assets   46   1,384 (5)   1,640
   210 (6)
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------
-
   $   9,179   $   4,753   $   791   $  14,723
   =========   =========   =========   =========
   LIABILITIES AND
  STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
  --------------------
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
  Accounts payable   $   1,368   $   1,368
  Accrued expenses   521   $   300 (4)   1,031
   210 (6)
  Current maturities of long-
   term debt   91   91

[…]

$   9,179   $   4,753   $   791   $  14,723
   =========   =========   =========   =========

</TABLE>

   See the accompanying Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed
   Financial Statements.

   DYNAMIC MATERIALS CORPORATION
   -----------------------------

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   -----------------------------------------------------

   FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 1996
   --------------------------------------

   (In Thousands, Except Per-Share Amounts)
   ----------------------------------------

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>
   Dynamic   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   Materials   Detaclad   Adjustments   Results
   -------------   ------------  -------------   ----------
-
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
REVENUE   $  11,704   $   5,925   $  17,629
COST OF PRODUCTS SOLD   9,400   4,767   $   46 (8)   14,213
OTHER OPERATING
  EXPENSES   1,515   671   58 (7)   2,310
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------
-
   66(10)
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS   789   487   (170)   1,106
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE)   11   --   (191) (9)   (180)
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------
-
INCOME BEFORE INCOME
  TAX PROVISION   800   487   (361)   926
INCOME TAX PROVISION   296   --   47(11)   343
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------
-
NET INCOME   $   504   $   487   $   (408)   $   583
   =========   =========   =========   =========
NET INCOME PER SHARE   $   0.20   $   0.23
   =========   =========
WEIGHTED AVERAGE
  NUMBER OF SHARES
  OUTSTANDING   2,506,000   2,506,000
</TABLE>

   See the accompanying Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed
   Financial Statements.

   DYNAMIC MATERIALS CORPORATION
   -----------------------------

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   -----------------------------------------------------

   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1995
   ------------------------------------

   (In Thousands, Except Per-Share Amounts)
   ----------------------------------------

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>
   Dynamic   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   Materials   Detaclad   Adjustments   Results
   -------------   ------------  -------------   ----------
-
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
REVENUE   $  19,521   $  11,218   $  30,739
COST OF PRODUCTS SOLD   15,281   8,619   $99 (8)   23,999
OTHER OPERATING
  EXPENSES   3,134   1,459   117 (7)   4,842
   132(10)
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------
-
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS   1,106   1,140   (348)   1,898
OTHER EXPENSE   (44)   --   (383) (9)   (427)
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------
-
INCOME BEFORE INCOME
  TAX PROVISION   1,062   1,140   (731)   1,471
INCOME TAX PROVISION   391   --   151(11)   542
   ---------   ---------   ---------   --------

-
NET INCOME   $671   $1,140   $(882)   $929
   =========   =========   =========   =========
NET INCOME PER SHARE   $   0.27   $   0.37
   =========   =========
WEIGHTED AVERAGE
  NUMBER OF SHARES
  OUTSTANDING   2,496,487   2,496,487
</TABLE>

   See the accompanying Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed
   Financial Statements.